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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          1 CHIOFALO                  BALDASSARE ALDO   18/04/1978 TP 153 TPIS02100E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          2 GALANTE                   MARIA ANGELICA    14/12/1964 PA 123 TPIS008004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          3 MERCADANTE                DANIELA MARIA     28/07/1977 PA 120 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          4 TUMBARELLO                SIMONA            26/09/1984 TP 112,5 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          5 LUCCHESI PALLI            ALBERTO MARIA     19/09/1971 PA 107 TPIC83800Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          6 LIPARI                    VINCENZO          03/02/1963 TP 96 TPIC83400C

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          7 DI VITA                   LEONARDO          24/07/1977 TP 68,5 TPIS024002

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          8 PASSALACQUA               ERINAANNAMARIA    18/04/1971 TP 65,5 TPIS002005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          9 LENTINI                   LAVINIA           14/08/1976 PA 56 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          10 MALTESE                   ANNA MARIA        03/07/1983 TP 55,5 TPIS002005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          11 LA COMMARE                GIOVANNI          06/08/1970 TP 53 TPPM050001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          12 SPAGNOLO                  LAURA             22/01/1984 TP 53 TPIS002005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          13 VIRGILIO                  CATERINA          02/02/1980 TP 52 TPIC84000Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          14 MINORE                    ROSSELLA          04/03/1985 PA 52 TPTD02000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          15 CUSUMANO                  SALVATORE         25/02/1966 TP 49 TPIS00900X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          16 FASULO                    ROSANNA           22/08/1974 TV 49 TPIS008004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          17 PARRINELLO                GIUSEPPE NICOLA   05/05/1979 TP 48,5 TPIS02700D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          18 PACE                      MARIA ANGELA      03/08/1981 TP 48,5 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          19 NAVARRA                   ORNELLA           27/10/1987 PA 48 TPTD02000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          20 RIBAUDO                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  23/07/1977 TP 46 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          21 BRUNO                     OTTAVIA           11/07/1980 TP 45 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          22 CALVINO                   MARIA VALENTINA   31/10/1975 TP 42 TPIS029005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          23 PAOLONI                   PAMELA            28/07/1975 RM 42 TPIS028009

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          24 GRASSI                    ROBERTO           27/09/1970 NA 42 TPMM044004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          25 SANNA                     BORINDA ANNA      19/11/1974 EE 41 TPIC84000Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          26 TALAMO                    MATTIA            06/09/1972 TP 40,5 TPIC82400T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          27 PARRINO                   CRISTINA          16/05/1983 PA 39,5 TPIS00900X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          28 BELLITTI                  CATERINA          19/01/1988 AG 39,5 TPIS00400R

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          29 GRASSO                    LOREDANA          25/11/1982 TP 37,5 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          30 PROVENZA                  CATERINA          19/06/1977 PA 37 TPTD02000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          31 FALBO                     SERGIO            16/10/1978 PA 36 TPIC81000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          32 ANANIA                    DAVIDE            09/07/1971 PA 36 TPIS028009

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          33 TERI                      ROSALIA MARIA CHIA04/08/1987 TP 34 TPIC82400T

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          34 CAMPO                     ANITA             09/10/1982 PA 33 TPIC81000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          35 PIRRONE                   GIUSEPPE          01/02/1982 TP 33 TPTD02000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          36 STELLINO                  IRENE             06/09/1988 TP 33 TPIC81200G

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          37 GANDOLFO                  CHIARA            29/03/1989 TO 33 TPIC84100G

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          38 SAVALLE                   MARINA            06/08/1988 TP 33 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          39 RENDA                     VITALBA           17/03/1984 TP 33 TPIS00900X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          40 VANELLA                   DAVIDE            29/11/1982 TP 33 TPIC84000Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          41 SCIORTINO                 GIROLAMO          20/06/1977 MI 33 TPIS00900X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          42 PERAINO                   GIROLAMO          25/03/1977 TP 33 TPIS029005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          43 AUCI                      SALVATORE         20/07/1970 TP 33 TPIS028009

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          44 POMILLA                   MARIA CRISTINA    10/05/1982 PA 32 TPIS008004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          45 CURRERI                   FABIO DOMENICO    18/02/1988 AG 32 TPPS020004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          46 DANTONI                   FRANCESCA         05/06/1987 TP 31,5 TPIS02100E

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          47 CHIRCO                    GIUSEPPA ELEONORA 13/01/1977 TP 31 TPMM05400P

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          48 CAMMARATA                 ROBERTA           29/03/1989 TP 29 TPIC81100Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          49 SETTIPANI                 GIROLAMO MARIA    21/12/1988 TP 29 TPIC81200G

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          50 IRACI                     LEONARDO          08/02/1985 TP 29 TPIC836004
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          51 DI FRANCO                 LIVIO             28/03/1982 TP 29 TPIC81200G

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          52 RUGGIRELLO                ANGELA            19/01/1968 TP 28,5 TPIS029005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          53 VILARDI                   DANIELA           22/11/1981 PA 28 TPIC81000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          54 ALEO                      ANTONINO          16/06/1978 TP 27,5 TPIS02700D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          55 GRAMMATICO                VALERIA LUCIA     08/08/1990 TP 27,5 TPIS008004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          56 MONACO                    GIOVANNI          15/06/1974 TP 27,5 TPIS002005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          57 AMOROSO                   CATERINA          24/03/1972 AQ 27,5 TPIS029005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          58 NOLA                      ANGELA MARIA CINZI13/03/1971 TP 27 TPIC84200B

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          59 PARRINELLO                MARILENA          01/01/1983 TP 27 TPIS029005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          60 RUBINO                    DONATELLA         11/11/1972 TP 27 TPIC82500N

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          61 BENANTI                   GIUSEPPE UMBERTO  22/04/1973 PA 26,5 TPIC815003

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          62 GALANTE                   PLACIDO           16/06/1985 TP 26 TPIS008004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          63 FODALE                    CARMELO           04/06/1979 TP 26 TPIS029005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          64 VENEZIA                   PIETRO            09/08/1978 TP 26 TPIS032001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          65 DANTONI                   FRANCESCA         28/06/1975 TP 26 TPMM044004

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          66 DRAGO                     ROSARIO           14/06/1986 TP 25,5 TPIS024002

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          67 ORLANDO                   FABRIZIO          18/06/1985 TP 25,5 TPIC81000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          68 LO BUE                    RICCARDO          22/12/1979 PA 25 TPIC81000X

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          69 STABILE                   GIANVITO LEANDRO  30/04/1977 TP 24,5 TPIS032001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          70 ANGELO                    BALDASSARE        05/12/1960 TP 24 TPIS031005

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          71 BANDIERA                  FRANCESCA         26/12/1973 TP 21,5 TPIS032001

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE          72 NAVARRA                   ROSSELLA          10/11/1981 PA 20 TPIS008004

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.1 FERRERI                   ANNA RITA         15/05/1964 MI 179 TPTD02000X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.2 CHIOFALO                  BALDASSARE ALDO   18/04/1978 TP 147 TPIS02100E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.3 AZZARITO                  MARIA CRISTINA    02/08/1974 PA 120 TPIS02100E

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.4 MESSINA                   DEBORA            24/02/1977 EE 99 TPIC84100G

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.5 ODDO                      ROSANNA           02/08/1979 TP 90 TPIC84000Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.6 BLUNDA                    ROSSELLA          17/01/1977 TP 81 TPIS002005

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.7 COSTA                     ANTONELLA         10/05/1971 TP 72,5 TPIS00900X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.8 ANGELO                    ALESSIO FEBO MARIA04/08/1983 TP 58 TPIC822006

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.9 DI FELICE                 BEATRICE          14/11/1953 TP 51 TPIS008004

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.10 GALANTE                   ORIANA MARIA      08/10/1990 TP 51 TPIC81900A

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.11 MULE                      CATERINA          15/05/1990 AG 48,5 TPIS00400R

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.12 BUA                       ANGELA GIUSEPPA CA28/04/1983 TP 45 TPIC829001

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.13 DAVENIA                   ELENA             10/10/1972 PA 45 TPPM050001

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.14 PORTOVENERO               CATERINA          29/01/1979 ME 43 TPIS00900X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.15 LIPARI                    ANTONELLA         16/02/1984 TP 39 TPIS00900X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.16 BASTONE                   SERENA            01/12/1987 PA 38 TPIS008004

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.17 SCAGLIONE                 ENZA              19/11/1982 PA 34,5 TPIC81200G

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.18 MORSELLINO                SONIA             30/01/1988 VA 33 TPTD02000X

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.19 ADAMO                     ENZA              12/03/1984 TP 33 TPIC81300B

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.20 BENIGNO                   FILIPPO           10/01/1987 AG 27 TPIS032001

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.21 MANGIAROTTI               GABRIELLA         03/07/1969 PA 24 TPIS00900X

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            1 GALANTE                   ORIANA MARIA      08/10/1990 TP 51 TPIC81900A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 BARBERA                   ANTONINA          10/09/1975 TP 109 TPIS00400R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 ZINNANTI                  ELEONORA          15/02/1963 TP 100 TPIC81900A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               3 CUSENZA                   ANGELITA          07/02/1974 TP 97 TPIC835008

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               4 MALTESE                   LUCIA             14/09/1978 TP 87,5 TPIS00900X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               5 MARINO                    TIZIANA           17/03/1977 TP 86 TPRH02000T

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               6 TORTORICI                 MATILDE           19/01/1977 TP 85,5 TPIS031005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               7 PACINO                    MANUELA           27/03/1979 PA 75,5 TPIC84100G

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               8 AMATO                     IRENE             03/11/1982 TO 72,5 TPIS00900X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               9 PERNICE                   VINCENZO          23/11/1969 TP 65,5 TPIC822006

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               10 OLIVERI                   SABINA            03/08/1974 TP 64 TPIS028009

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               11 PROVENZANO                FIORENZA          17/05/1976 TP 62 TPIS00900X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               12 COPPOLA                   ANTONINA          12/05/1983 TP 60,5 TPIS00900X
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               13 BONANNO                   ENZA              18/07/1977 TP 59 TPTD02000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               14 DE SIMONE                 GASPARE           30/04/1978 TP 53 TPMM06700R

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               15 ELEUTERI                  CECILIA           15/11/1984 RM 52 TPIS032001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               16 SANGIORGI                 ANNAMARIA         11/03/1975 TP 50,5 TPIS00900X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               17 ZIZZO                     ROBERTO           20/05/1979 PA 49 TPIS01200Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               18 REGINA                    GIOVANNA          15/12/1981 TP 48 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               19 FILOGAMO                  MARCELLO          03/06/1984 TP 48 TPIC814007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               20 LA ROSA                   GAETANO DENIS     23/03/1979 RG 48 TPTD02000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               21 COSTA                     VIVIANA           26/09/1985 TP 45 TPIS029005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               22 PACE                      VITALBA           23/06/1978 TP 41 TPIS032001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               23 TUMMINELLO                GIOVANNI PAOLO    21/11/1978 TP 40,5 TPIC815003

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               24 PIZZO                     FEDERICA          15/07/1981 TP 40,5 TPTD02000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               25 DE SIMONE                 GIOVANNI          23/07/1966 TP 37,5 TPIC814007

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               26 FONTANA                   ANTONELLA         14/12/1984 TP 37 TPIS032001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               27 ROPPOLO                   GIACOMO           15/06/1979 PA 36 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               28 SIMONE                    SALVATORE         29/04/1966 EE 35,5 TPIC81100Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               29 GERARDI                   SABRINA           31/03/1981 TP 35 TPMM05400P

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               30 INGHILLERI                FRANCESCO         07/06/1975 PA 34,5 TPIS01200Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               31 DE GAETANO                STEFANO           06/07/1989 TP 34 TPTD02000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               32 DI MARIA                  ANTONELLA         06/02/1984 VA 34 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               33 FUOCO RAGUSA              DEBORA            26/03/1990 TP 33 TPIC81000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               34 MULE'                     ALESSANDRA        02/12/1988 TP 33 TPIS00900X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               35 SCIORTINO                 ANTONIA           24/10/1987 TP 33 TPIC81000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               36 PARRINO                   NICOLO            08/06/1987 TP 33 TPTD02000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               37 LO GIUDICE                VALENTINO         04/07/1984 TP 33 TPPS020004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               38 SEGRETO                   GABRIELLA         08/03/1984 AG 33 TPIS029005

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               39 PIRRONE                   ANGELO            22/08/1979 EE 32,5 TPTD02000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               40 ROMA                      GIUSEPPINA        09/07/1981 PA 31 TPIS032001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               41 GIORGI                    EMILIO            09/08/1986 TP 30 TPIS032001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               42 ROMANO                    GIROLAMO          20/05/1976 PA 29 TPIC81200G

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               43 MILAZZO                   LUCREZIA          21/03/1991 TP 29 TPIC81900A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               44 BARBERA                   MARCELLA          27/03/1984 AG 29 TPIS02100E

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               45 FAVARA                    VALERIA           23/04/1979 TP 29 TPIS028009

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               46 GAGLIO                    ANNA MARIA        19/12/1965 PA 29 TPIC81000X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               47 PIRRONE                   TANIA             10/12/1989 TP 27,5 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               48 MURANIA                   GIOVANNI GASPARE  13/03/1987 TP 27,5 TPIS032001

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               49 GENTILE                   ORNELLA MARGHERITA29/11/1986 TP 27,5 TPRH03000C

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               50 ANCONA                    ANTONELLA         05/05/1986 TP 27,5 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               51 BRUNO                     VIRGINIA ACCURSIA 18/01/1974 AG 27 TPIC84100G

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               52 RAGONA                    MARIA DANIELA     24/05/1977 TP 25,5 TPIS00900X

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               53 GULLO                     GIUSI             15/04/1990 TP 25 TPIC81900A

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               54 SALVIA                    MARCO             03/06/1977 TP 24 TPIC83400C

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               55 SALADINO                  MARIELLA          03/05/1981 TP 24 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               56 GAMBINA                   FRANCO            12/10/1955 TP 23,5 TPRH03000C

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               57 MESSINA                   FEDERICO          05/12/1984 TP 23 TPIS024002

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               58 BUCCELLATO                FELICE            14/04/1976 PA 22,5 TPIS008004

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               59 BATTAGLIA                 VALENTINA         02/11/1980 TP 19,5 TPIC81000X

A030 MUSICA                    1 BARONE                    BALDASSARE        28/03/1965 TP 167 TPIC81000X

A030 MUSICA                    2 CORSO                     ANTONELLA         28/02/1965 BI 152,5 TPPM03000Q

A030 MUSICA                    3 GERARDI                   MICHELE           28/02/1983 PA 108,25 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    4 BIONDO                    NINO              15/02/1985 TP 104,5 TPIC807004

A030 MUSICA                    5 CARUSO                    VINCENZO          26/09/1971 TP 97 TPPM03000Q

A030 MUSICA                    6 GALUPPO                   LUCIA             22/07/1982 TP 95 TPIC81200G

A030 MUSICA                    7 MISTRETTA                 ANTONINO          25/06/1985 TP 89,2 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    8 ALCAMO                    MARIA             02/01/1978 TP 86,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    9 PIAZZA                    SIMONE            16/02/1965 TP 85 TPIC82400T
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A030 MUSICA                    10 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 82 TPIC83300L

A030 MUSICA                    11 ORLANDO                   PIA               06/04/1966 TP 81,5 TPPM03000Q

A030 MUSICA                    12 DI TRAPANI                VITO              28/12/1975 PA 75,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    13 GANDOLFO                  ANNA              07/11/1966 TP 73,25 TPIC822006

A030 MUSICA                    14 GUCCIARDI                 GASPARE           05/08/1969 TP 71 TPIC84000Q

A030 MUSICA                    15 DI CARLO                  GIUSEPPE          21/12/1974 PA 68,5 TPIC81200G

A030 MUSICA                    16 SANFELICE                 DOMENICO LUIGI    07/06/1965 EE 68 TPIC835008

A030 MUSICA                    17 BARBARA                   ANGELA            22/06/1977 TP 67 TPIC80900Q

A030 MUSICA                    18 AMATO                     VITO              21/04/1988 PA 65 TPIC82500N

A030 MUSICA                    19 LA COMMARE                GIOVANNI          06/08/1970 TP 59,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    20 ADRAGNA                   PIETRO            21/08/1988 TP 56 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    21 CARPITELLA                ALESSANDRO        28/06/1972 TP 55,5 TPIC836004

A030 MUSICA                    22 PIACENTINO                GIOVANNA          28/12/1984 TP 52 TPMM044004

A030 MUSICA                    23 RIBAUDO                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  23/07/1977 TP 49 TPIS031005

A030 MUSICA                    24 ALEO                      VITO              23/05/1969 TP 47,5 TPIC80900Q

A030 MUSICA                    25 PIANELLI                  VITO ALESSIO      21/08/1989 TP 46 TPRH02000T

A030 MUSICA                    26 LO GIUDICE                DARIO             05/08/1982 PA 45,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    27 PIZZOLATO                 VITO              28/10/1979 PA 45 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    28 VISCONTI                  ALBERTO AMERIGO   08/02/1991 TP 44,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    29 CAVALIERE                 CRISTIAN          02/10/1982 PA 43,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    30 ROMANO                    MARIANGELA        26/07/1993 EN 42 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    31 ALTESE                    ANGELA            10/07/1982 TP 39,5 TPIC80900Q

A030 MUSICA                    32 VULTAGGIO                 VITO              10/09/1994 TP 39,25 TPMM044004

A030 MUSICA                    33 DI GIROLAMO               NADIA             13/09/1981 TP 39 TPIC81200G

A030 MUSICA                    34 CUTRONA                   CHRISTIAN         23/04/1994 PA 36 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    35 LAMIA                     SERGIO            24/08/1987 TP 34,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    36 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        01/07/1974 TP 31,5 TPIC83400C

A030 MUSICA                    37 LO COCO                   ALESSIA           31/10/1993 PA 29 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    38 CARONIA                   IGNAZIO           14/12/1976 TP 28,5 TPIS032001

A030 MUSICA                    39 GUAIANA                   SIMONA            19/02/1973 TP 28,25 TPIC835008

A030 MUSICA                    40 PIANELLI                  ANTONINO          04/01/1966 TP 27,25 TPRH02000T

A030 MUSICA                    41 VILLAFRANCA               GIOVANNI          22/08/1979 PA 26,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    42 LAURIA                    MARGHERITA        26/09/1986 EN 26,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    43 BARBARA                   SILVESTRO         17/01/1972 TP 26,25 TPMM044004

A030 MUSICA                    44 DRAGO                     GIOVANNI          27/11/1986 PA 25 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    45 TOMASELLO                 VALENTINA         20/06/1973 PA 24,5 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    46 GENOVESE                  ROBERTA           14/11/1989 TP 24 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    47 DENARO                    ROMINA            24/01/1978 RM 24 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    48 RISICO                    FRANCESCO         16/03/1970 TP 23,5 TPIC83400C

A030 MUSICA                    49 VECCHIONE                 CLAUDIA           26/12/1978 PA 23 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    50 FODERA                    CATERINA          01/11/1960 TP 22 TPIC82000E

A030 MUSICA                    51 AGNELLO                   FRANCOIS          05/02/1962 EE 18 TPPM050001

A030 MUSICA                    52 ERRANTE                   PAOLA             29/07/1973 TP 12,5 TPIC83300L

A030 MUSICA                    53 SGARAGLINO                ROSA              15/06/1967 TP 12,5 TPIC815003

A030 MUSICA                    54 GANCI                     ROSALBA           02/08/1966 TP 12 TPPM050001

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       1 MARGAGLIOTTI              ROSARIA ANNA RITA 08/12/1975 VA 74 TPIS008004

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       2 ALCAMO                    DIEGO             23/04/1967 MI 71 TPIS02600N

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       3 TALLARITA                 GIUSEPPE          24/12/1971 TP 70,5 TPIS01800P

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       4 MILAZZO                   AMBRA             23/07/1988 PA 31,5 TPIC81200G

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       5 GIOIA                     GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1978 TP 29 TPIS008004

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       6 GIOIA                     CRISTINA          14/04/1991 TP 29 TPIS008004

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       7 DRAGO                     GIORGIA           03/09/1975 PA 27 TPIS024002

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       8 FASULO                    GIUSEPPE          02/02/1971 TV 26 TPIS008004

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       9 CHIMENTI                  GIUSEPPE          01/04/1978 PA 23,5 TPTD02000X

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.       10 SCALZO                    MASSIMO           02/09/1967 TP 22 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                1 LUCCHESI PALLI            ALBERTO MARIA     19/09/1971 PA 115,5 TPIC83800Q
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A060 TECNOLOGIA                2 LIPARI                    VINCENZO          03/02/1963 TP 96 TPIC83400C

A060 TECNOLOGIA                3 PASSALACQUA               ERINAANNAMARIA    18/04/1971 TP 71,5 TPIS002005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                4 POMA                      ANTONELLA         30/08/1983 TP 71 TPRH02000T

A060 TECNOLOGIA                5 CUSUMANO                  SALVATORE         25/02/1966 TP 64 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                6 PACINO                    MANUELA           27/03/1979 PA 60,5 TPIC84100G

A060 TECNOLOGIA                7 SPAGNOLO                  LAURA             22/01/1984 TP 60 TPIS002005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                8 LENTINI                   LAVINIA           14/08/1976 PA 56 TPIS031005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                9 GRASSI                    ROBERTO           27/09/1970 NA 52 TPMM044004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                10 FASULO                    ROSANNA           22/08/1974 TV 51 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                11 DAMIANO                   VALERIA           07/01/1987 TP 50 TPIS031005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                12 ZIZZO                     ROBERTO           20/05/1979 PA 49 TPIS01200Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA                13 SANGIORGI                 ANNAMARIA         11/03/1975 TP 48,5 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                14 NAVARRA                   ORNELLA           27/10/1987 PA 48 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                15 GRASSA                    SANDRO            29/09/1974 TP 45,5 TPIS002005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                16 BRUNO                     OTTAVIA           11/07/1980 TP 45 TPIS031005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                17 CASSARA                   MARIO             30/10/1974 TP 43,5 TPIC81200G

A060 TECNOLOGIA                18 CRACCHIOLO                NATALE            14/06/1981 TP 42 TPIC814007

A060 TECNOLOGIA                19 CALVINO                   MARIA VALENTINA   31/10/1975 TP 42 TPIS029005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                20 PAOLONI                   PAMELA            28/07/1975 RM 42 TPIS028009

A060 TECNOLOGIA                21 PORTAFORTUNA              SUSANNA           03/10/1988 TP 41 TPIS028009

A060 TECNOLOGIA                22 TUMMINELLO                GIOVANNI PAOLO    21/11/1978 TP 40,5 TPIC815003

A060 TECNOLOGIA                23 PARRINO                   CRISTINA          16/05/1983 PA 39,5 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                24 GABELLONE                 GIOVANNI          04/12/1980 TP 39 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                25 PROVENZA                  CATERINA          19/06/1977 PA 37 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                26 ROPPOLO                   GIACOMO           15/06/1979 PA 36 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                27 FALBO                     SERGIO            16/10/1978 PA 36 TPIC81000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                28 ANANIA                    DAVIDE            09/07/1971 PA 36 TPIS028009

A060 TECNOLOGIA                29 INGHILLERI                FRANCESCO         07/06/1975 PA 34,5 TPIS01200Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA                30 CHIRCO                    GIUSEPPA ELEONORA 13/01/1977 TP 34 TPMM05400P

A060 TECNOLOGIA                31 CLEMENZA                  VINCENZA          20/12/1986 TP 33,5 TPRH03000C

A060 TECNOLOGIA                32 MINEO                     IRENE MARIA       27/10/1983 TP 33,5 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                33 CASTRONOVO                STEFANO           24/07/1978 AG 33,5 TPIS032001

A060 TECNOLOGIA                34 PIRRONE                   GIUSEPPE          01/02/1982 TP 33 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                35 CASTELLI                  FRANCESCO         31/07/1989 PA 33 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                36 SAVALLE                   MARINA            06/08/1988 TP 33 TPIS031005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                37 ANGILERI                  ANGELO            02/07/1988 PA 33 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                38 SCIORTINO                 ANTONIA           24/10/1987 TP 33 TPIC81000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                39 RENDA                     VITALBA           17/03/1984 TP 33 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                40 VANELLA                   DAVIDE            29/11/1982 TP 33 TPIC84000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA                41 CURRERI                   GIROLAMO DANIELE  05/06/1982 TP 33 TPPS020004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                42 SCIORTINO                 GIROLAMO          20/06/1977 MI 33 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                43 PERAINO                   GIROLAMO          25/03/1977 TP 33 TPIS029005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                44 AUCI                      SALVATORE         20/07/1970 TP 33 TPIS028009

A060 TECNOLOGIA                45 POMILLA                   MARIA CRISTINA    10/05/1982 PA 32 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                46 SCATURRO                  MARIA             15/06/1969 TP 31,5 TPIS002005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                47 DANTONI                   FRANCESCA         05/06/1987 TP 31,5 TPIS02100E

A060 TECNOLOGIA                48 GERARDI                   SABRINA           31/03/1981 TP 31 TPMM05400P

A060 TECNOLOGIA                49 LO BUE                    ANDREA            28/04/1988 PA 31 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                50 RANDAZZO                  LEONARDA          05/07/1975 PA 30 TPRH03000C

A060 TECNOLOGIA                51 PAPA                      GIUSEPPE          23/08/1989 TP 29,5 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                52 RUGGIRELLO                ANGELA            19/01/1968 TP 29,5 TPIS029005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                53 MESSANA                   SALVATORE         22/04/1976 TP 29 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                54 SIRACUSA                  ANTONIO FORTUNATO 06/04/1990 PA 29 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                55 CAMMARATA                 ROBERTA           29/03/1989 TP 29 TPIC81100Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA                56 SETTIPANI                 GIROLAMO MARIA    21/12/1988 TP 29 TPIC81200G

A060 TECNOLOGIA                57 IRACI                     LEONARDO          08/02/1985 TP 29 TPIC836004
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A060 TECNOLOGIA                58 DI FRANCO                 LIVIO             28/03/1982 TP 29 TPIC81200G

A060 TECNOLOGIA                59 FAVARA                    VALERIA           23/04/1979 TP 29 TPIS028009

A060 TECNOLOGIA                60 AGOSTA                    VINCENZO          22/09/1978 TP 29 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                61 GRAMMATICO                VALERIA LUCIA     08/08/1990 TP 28,5 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                62 AMMOSCATO                 LAURA             21/11/1989 TP 28 TPTD02000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                63 VILARDI                   DANIELA           22/11/1981 PA 28 TPIC81000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                64 PALMERI                   GIUSEPPINA        31/12/1969 EE 28 TPIC84200B

A060 TECNOLOGIA                65 MANGIONE                  SALVATORE         17/12/1975 PA 27,5 TPIC84000Q

A060 TECNOLOGIA                66 ALEO                      ANTONINO          16/06/1978 TP 27,5 TPIS02700D

A060 TECNOLOGIA                67 MURANIA                   GIOVANNI GASPARE  13/03/1987 TP 27,5 TPIS032001

A060 TECNOLOGIA                68 GALATIOTO                 CHIARA            08/07/1985 TP 27,5 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                69 LI CAUSI                  LUIGI             10/04/1985 TP 27,5 TPIS01400B

A060 TECNOLOGIA                70 MONACO                    GIOVANNI          15/06/1974 TP 27,5 TPIS002005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                71 AMOROSO                   CATERINA          24/03/1972 AQ 27,5 TPIS029005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                72 NOLA                      ANGELA MARIA CINZI13/03/1971 TP 27 TPIC84200B

A060 TECNOLOGIA                73 IMPRIMA                   MARCO SALVATORE   16/01/1983 CT 27 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                74 SALVIA                    MARCO             03/06/1977 TP 26,5 TPIC83400C

A060 TECNOLOGIA                75 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZO          08/09/1974 EE 26,5 TPIC81000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                76 GALANTE                   PLACIDO           16/06/1985 TP 26 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                77 FODALE                    CARMELO           04/06/1979 TP 26 TPIS029005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                78 DRAGO                     ROSARIO           14/06/1986 TP 25,5 TPIS024002

A060 TECNOLOGIA                79 ORLANDO                   FABRIZIO          18/06/1985 TP 25,5 TPIC81000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                80 LOMBARDO                  ANTONELLA         11/12/1977 EE 25 TPIS00900X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                81 LO BUE                    RICCARDO          22/12/1979 PA 25 TPIC81000X

A060 TECNOLOGIA                82 STABILE                   GIANVITO LEANDRO  30/04/1977 TP 24,5 TPIS032001

A060 TECNOLOGIA                83 ANGELO                    BALDASSARE        05/12/1960 TP 24 TPIS031005

A060 TECNOLOGIA                84 SALADINO                  MARIELLA          03/05/1981 TP 24 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                85 GAMBINA                   FRANCO            12/10/1955 TP 23,5 TPRH03000C

A060 TECNOLOGIA                86 BUCCELLATO                FELICE            14/04/1976 PA 22,5 TPIS008004

A060 TECNOLOGIA                87 BANDIERA                  FRANCESCA         26/12/1973 TP 21,5 TPIS032001

A060 TECNOLOGIA                88 NAVARRA                   ROSSELLA          10/11/1981 PA 20 TPIS008004

AA25 FRANCESE       1 CARDELLA                  ADELE MARIA       14/03/1965 TP 135 TPIC84000Q

AA25 FRANCESE       2 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 104 TPIS02600N

AA25 FRANCESE       3 PIRRELLO                  BRIGIDA           25/12/1977 TP 64 TPIC83400C

AA25 FRANCESE       4 PALAZZOLO                 GIUSEPPA          14/01/1972 TP 54,5 TPIS008004

AA25 FRANCESE       5 MRAZIKOVA                 KVETA             26/02/1978 EE 50 TPTD02000X

AA25 FRANCESE       6 DI DOLCE                  NAZARENA          13/05/1982 AG 38 TPTD02000X

AA25 FRANCESE       7 MESSINA                   MANUELA           01/10/1981 TP 37 TPIC81000X

AA25 FRANCESE       8 CATARINICCHIA             FELICIA           13/07/1972 PA 24,5 TPTD02000X

AB25 INGLESE        1 VELLA                     LAURA             25/02/1973 TP 129,5 TPTD02000X

AB25 INGLESE        2 MAJELLI                   BARBARA           27/06/1975 TP 95,5 TPIS02600N

AB25 INGLESE        3 PIACENTINO                ANNA MARIA        08/09/1958 TP 94,5 TPIS02200A

AB25 INGLESE        4 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 75 TPIS02600N

AB25 INGLESE        5 MANCUSO                   FRANCESCA         11/04/1980 TP 73 TPIS00900X

AB25 INGLESE        6 ZUMMO                     MARUSCHKA         14/08/1985 TP 64 TPIS02100E

AB25 INGLESE        7 LUCCHESE                  ROSALIA           12/09/1982 TP 61 TPIS031005

AB25 INGLESE        8 MERCADANTE                MANLIO            19/05/1984 PA 58 TPPM050001

AB25 INGLESE        9 PIRRELLO                  BRIGIDA           25/12/1977 TP 54 TPIC83400C

AB25 INGLESE        10 PALAZZOLO                 GIUSEPPA          14/01/1972 TP 47,5 TPIS008004

AB25 INGLESE        11 IMPELLIZZERI              ILENIA FRANCESCA  13/11/1988 TP 46,5 TPTD02000X

AB25 INGLESE        12 RUISI                     ANNA              15/11/1985 TP 46,5 TPPM050001

AB25 INGLESE        13 SCIORTINO                 MATTEO            11/08/1982 TP 43,5 TPIS008004

AB25 INGLESE        14 DI DOLCE                  NAZARENA          13/05/1982 AG 43 TPTD02000X

AB25 INGLESE        15 MISTRETTA                 MARINA            04/10/1977 TP 42,5 TPIS031005

AB25 INGLESE        16 GIORDANO                  MARIA             07/03/1979 TP 40 TPIS008004

AB25 INGLESE        17 MESSINA                   MANUELA           01/10/1981 TP 37 TPIC81000X



TPRH03000C



AB25 INGLESE        18 SCIORTINO                 FRANCESCA         02/09/1983 TP 35 TPIC81000X

AB25 INGLESE        19 SUTERA                    MONICA            29/07/1991 TP 33,5 TPIS00900X

AB25 INGLESE        20 MESSINA                   MARIELLA          21/08/1986 TP 33 TPPM050001

AB25 INGLESE        21 LAMPASONA                 FRANCESCA         23/07/1982 TP 29 TPIS002005

AB25 INGLESE        22 FERRARA                   GIUSEPPINA        20/09/1978 TP 27 TPIC81000X

AC25 SPAGNOLO      1 ZUMMO                     MARUSCHKA         14/08/1985 TP 64 TPIS02100E

AC25 SPAGNOLO      2 GIORDANO                  MARIA             07/03/1979 TP 45 TPIS008004

AC25 SPAGNOLO      3 SCIORTINO                 MATTEO            11/08/1982 TP 43,5 TPIS008004

AC25 SPAGNOLO      4 SCIORTINO                 FRANCESCA         02/09/1983 TP 35 TPIC81000X

AC25 SPAGNOLO      5 MESSINA                   MARIELLA          21/08/1986 TP 33 TPPM050001

AC25 SPAGNOLO      6 GRECO                     VALERIA           29/05/1984 AG 14,5 TPIS031005

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    1 VELLA                     LAURA             25/02/1973 TP 129,5 TPTD02000X

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    2 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 82 TPIC83300L

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    3 VIRGILIO                  CATERINA          02/02/1980 TP 52 TPIC84000Q

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    1 VELLA                     LAURA             25/02/1973 TP 129,5 TPTD02000X

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    2 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 82 TPIC83300L

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    3 VIRGILIO                  CATERINA          02/02/1980 TP 52 TPIC84000Q

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    1 VELLA                     LAURA             25/02/1973 TP 129,5 TPTD02000X

AD00 SOST. MIN. DELLA VISTA    2 PLAISANT                  CLAUDIA           09/03/1971 RM 82 TPIC83300L

AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 VIRGILIO                  CATERINA          02/02/1980 TP 52 TPIC84000Q

AD25 TEDESCO       1 MISTRETTA                 MARINA            04/10/1977 TP 42,5 TPIS031005

AD25 TEDESCO      2 RUISI                     ANNA              15/11/1985 TP 40,5 TPPM050001


